IX Elblgska Wiosna Plywacka
Elblag, 2-4-2015

Konkurencija 8
2015-04-02 - 10:50

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

9-13lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja
13 lat

©CoNo Or~WNE

10 lat

ok wn

9 lat

N e

FISCHER, Jakub
RUTKOWSKI, Kacper
SOBOLEWSKI, Dawid
GRADZIK, Bartosz
GWIAZDA, Szymon
LEWANDOWSKI, Jakub
CIERPIAL, Jakub
LATARSKI, Kacper
MUSINSKI, Mikotaj

CHRZANOWSKI, Jan
MARTIN-WOZNIAK, Wiktor
SOKOLOWSKI, Fabian
GOC, Jakub
KAROLEWICZ, Kuba
CHOROSZUCHA, Michat
KALKOWSKI, Mikotaj

GRADZIK, Btazej
KOWALSKI, Maciej
PATER, Aleksander
SMOLINSKI, Jakub
WALCZUKIEWICZ, Szymon
KALAFARSKI, Mateusz
GACHEWICZ, Mitosz
MALINOWSKI, Hubert
SYPNIEWICZ, Igor
CHMIELINSKI, Olaf
SIEROCKI, Michat
TUZIMEK, Arkadiusz
KOZtOWSKI, Konrad

ORTMANN, Mateusz
GLOWACKI, Mitosz
GOC, Wojciech
OSINSKI, Igor
WORONKO, Maciej
GNYP, Eryk

ROSTKOWSKI, Kacper
DUBIEL, Wiktor
KOSLOWSKI, Karol

Rok ur.

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

06
06
06

UKS Siédemka Brodnica

UKS Siédemka Brodnica

MKS Medyk Gizycko

Mpks "Orka" Ciechanow
Dwojka Morena Gdansk

UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS Si6édemka Brodnica

Dwdjka Morena Gdansk

Grupa Ptywacka SSP Orka ltawa

Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
MTKP Delfin Toruh

Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
Uks Lokomotywa Sopot
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Mpks "Orka" Ciechanow
Mal Wopr

MTP Kormoran

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwoéjka Morena Gdansk
Dwoéjka Morena Gdansk
UKS Siédemka Brodnica
Dwoéjka Morena Gdansk
Klub Sportowy Pletwal Szczytno
UKS Siédemka Brodnica
MTP Kormoran

MTP Kormoran

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
UKS Si6édemka Brodnica
Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
"Osemka" Torun

MKS Medyk Gizycko
Dwdjka Morena Gdansk

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
UKS Zabianka Gdarsk
UKS Zabianka Gdarsk

Czas

30.77
32.35
33.22
34.67
35.85
35.87
38.86
38.93
39.84

34.87
34.88
36.88
40.16
44.68
50.56
55.06

36.60
39.33
43.26
44.25
45.39
45.66
46.45
49.07
49.29
50.12
50.38
52.50
53.57

46.84
46.95
46.97
48.72
51.64
53.96

44.23
51.57
1:03.35

Pkt.

355
306
282
248
224
224
176
175
163

244
244
206
159
116

80

62

211
170
127
119
110
108
103
87
86
82
81
71
67

100
100
99
89
75
65

119
75

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Warminsko-Mazurski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki
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